MasterClass MainsFit
(UL Type-B) T8
14.5T8/MAS/48-835/MF20/P/DIM 25/1
Say hello to Philips MasterClass MainsFit (UL Type B) T8 lamps, Designed to be the
perfect retrofit solution for traditional fluorescent lamps, they set the standard for
performance, longevity (50,000 to 70,000 hours rate life) and efficacy (up to >190
lm/W). This ballast bypass lamp comes with everything needed built into the lamp,
including surge suppression, proven energy savings, long life (up to 70k hours), and

T8 LED Lamp
Model No.
T8 LED Lamp Ordering Code
LED InstantFit T8 - 4'
High Output
468892
463133
463141
463158
9290013044
9290012267
9290012268
9290012269
16.5T8 LED/48-3000 IF 10/1 HO
16.5T8 LED/48-3500 IF 10/1 HO
16.5T8 LED/48-4000 IF 10/1 HO
16.5T8 LED/48-5000 IF 10/1 HO
 Electronic Dimming
 Parallel
 120V
 50/60 Hz

    RT (Reflector Trim)
o REL437-RT-CL-WH
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel  Non-IC For Remodel
LD4IC-AT LD4-AT LD4RIC-AT LD4R-AT
HLD4IC-AT HLD4-AT HLD4R-AT
B4IC-AT B4-AT B4R-AT
AVAILABLE COLOR INSERTS FOR REL437 - 4” RETROFIT
REL437-RT-CL-WH
REFLECTORS
REL437-BT-SN-SN
BAFFLES
REL437-700L-DIMTR-120-27K-30K-35K-40K-50K-90-W-WH TEST NO.: EL08071945
INPUT WATTS: 10.916 LUMENS: 904 CRI: 90 EFFICACY: 83 CCT: 4000K SPACING CRITERIA: 1.02
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
R
O
O
M
 C
A
VI
TY
 R
A
TI
O
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Zonal Lumens Summary
0
Candela TabulationLumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens
0-10 64.78
10-20 176.33
20-30 231.73
30-40 205.01
40-50 125.82
50-60 62.91
60-70 30.33
70-80 6.13
80-90 0.02
Luminance (Average candela/M2)
Angle
in
Degrees
Average
0º
Average
45º
Average
90º
45 2631 2618 2728
55 1372 1382 1435
65 799 827 889
75 95 144 252
85 4 3 3
0 692.38
5 684.74
15 626.83
25 502.00
35 323.02
45 154.42
55 65.32
65 28.02
75 2.05
85 0.03
90 0.03
RC 80% 70% 50% 30% 10% 0%
RW 70% 50% 30% 10% 70% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 50% 30% 10% 0%
0 119 119 119 119 116 116 116 116 111 111 111 106 106 106 102 102 102 100
1 112 109 106 104 110 107 104 102 103 101 99 99 97 96 95 94 93 91